
P.0 Box 56

Rose Prairie, BC V0C 2H0

PH: 250 827-3776 FAX: 250-827-3778

Name Department/Job Title EXT. Direct Line Email

RECEPTION

Reception Desk Wynette Attachie 101 (250) 827-3776 reception@doigriverfn.com

wattachie@doigriverfn.com

Toll-free (888) 344-9997

CHIEF AND COUNCIL

Trevor Makadahay Chief 1351 (778) 715-3157 tmakadahay@doigriverfn.com 

Brittany Brinkworth Councillor 220 (778) 715-3747 bbrinkworth@doigriverfn.com

Garry Oker Councillor 1371 (778) 715-9714 goker@doigriverfn.com

Starr Acko Councillor 1521 (778) 715-9703 starracko@doigriverfn.com

BAND MANAGER

Shona Nelson Band Manager 1261 (778) 715-9712 snelson@doigriverfn.com

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Justin Davis Community Development Manager 1272 (778) 715-3742 justindavis@doigriverfn.com

CULTURAL HERITAGE & LANGUAGE

Vacant Manager 1282 (778) 715-3746 vhofmann@doigriverfn.com

Madeline Oker Cultural Heritage & Language Liaison 201 (778) 715-9693 moker@doigriverfn.com

Amy Acko Cultural Heritage & Language Liaison 1314 (778) 715-9695 aacko@doigriverfn.com

Chasity Carter Cultural Heritage & Language Liaison 1314 (778) 715-9695 ccarter@doigriverfn.com

Cultural Production

Levi Davis Cultural Production Manager 1331 (778) 715-9696 levidavis@doigriverfn.com

EDUCATION
Education Portable 203 (778) 715-9715

EDUCATION, EMPLOYMENT & TRAINING

Amanda Gauthier Coordinator 200 (778) 715-9706 agauthier@doigriverfn.com

FINANCE

Sydney Gustafson Finance Dept Mgr/Sr Financial Officer 1123 (778) 715-9707 sgustafson@doigriverfn.com

Mitual Ramani Finance Dept Mgr/Sr Financial Officer 215 (778) 715-3753 mramani@doigriverfn.com

Fankie Fraser Finance Technician 1341 (778) 715-9718 ffraser@doigriverfn.com

Darlene Davis Finance Assistant 1122 (778) 715-9710 ddavis@doigriverfn.com

FORESTRY

Sara Rowe Forestry Manager 210 (778) 715-3757 srowe@doigriverfn.com
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GEOGRAPHIC INFO SYSTEMS (GIS)

Gord Haines GIS Manager 1321 (778) 715-3743 ghaines@doigriverfn.com

Zackary King GIS Technician 202 (778) 715-3745 zking@doigriverfn.com

HEALTH & SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

Teree Walton Social Development Manager 1531 (778) 715-9704 twalton@doigriverfn.com

Teresa Thielen Youth Support Worker 214 (778) 715-3754 tthielen@doigriverfn.com

Nicole Amstutz Family Support Worker 778-715-9701 namstutz@doigrverfn.com 

Sharon MacDonald Community Services Manager 207 (778) 715-3760 smacdonald@doigriverfn.com

Shawna Green Aboriginal Headstart/Education Asst. 205 (778) 715-3760 sgreen@doigriverfn.com

HOUSING

Jennifer Davis Housing & Public Works Administrator 1241 (778) 715-9711 jdavis@doigriverfn.com

Kevin Geist Maintenance & Operations Supervisor 219 (778) 715-3749 kgeist@doigriverfn.com

INTEGRATED SERVICES 

Thomas Whitton Information Technology Manager (250) 793-8975 twhitton@doigriverfn.com

LANDS GOVERNANCE

Jasmine Pouce Coupe Land Code Coordinator 223 (778) 715-9708 jpoucecoupe@doigriverfn.com

Owen Bloor Land Use Planner 222 (778) 715-9709 obloor@doigriverfn.com

LANDS & RESOURCES

Jennifer McCracken Lands Manager 209 (778) 715-3758 jmcCracken@doigriverfn.com

Charmayne Brinkworth BC Hydro Liaison 1281 (778) 715-3748 cbrinkworth@doigriverfn.com

Vacant Oil and Gas Liasion 

Wes Rothlisberger Oil and Gas Program Manager 212 (250) 224-4572 wesroth@doigriverfn.com

Shawn Harding DRFN Field Technician N/A

MEDICAL SERVICES

Amie Haas-Lepowick Community Nurse (on leave) 1271 (778) 715-3744 nurseamie@doigriverfn.com

Laura Halling Community Nurse   1271 (778) 715-3744 nurselaura@doigriverfn.com

Dr. Thomson Community Doctor 1481 (778) 715-3060 N/A

Nurse Office 1501                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

PUBLIC WORKS

Korbin Davis Public Works Manager 1451 (778) 715-9717 kdavis@doigriverfn.com

DJ Ellett Maintenance  1451 (778) 715-9717 djellett@doigriverfn.com

UUJO DEVELOPMENTS

Kevin Emes Chief Operations Officer, Uujo Dev LP (778) 256-8615 kemes@uujodev.com

Wayne Rothlisberger VP Business Dev Uujo Dev LP (778) 256-1415 wroth@uujodev.com

Carl Pouce-Coupe General Mgr Uujo Contracting LP (250) 262-8756 cpoucecoupe@uujodev.com

Kara Knipe Uujo Financial Controller & Admin Dev (250) 261-4499 kknipe@uujodev.com

CUSTODIAN & COOK
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Lorraine Geleta Custodian & Head Cook (250) 827-3776 lgeleta@doigriverfn.com

OTHER

Board Room 218

Sitting Area 213 (778) 715-3759

Church Elders Lounge 204

Chruch Kitchen 205

church Sanctuary (Upper Level) 206
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